Invoice

#INV-2026-0042
Date: 2026-02-05
Due: 2026-02-20

FROM

Nova Studio LLC
123 Market Street

San Francisco, CA

Description

Design Sprint

Subtotal

Tax (7.50%)

Total

BILL TO

Atlas Ventures

77 Mission Blvd

San Jose, CA
Qty Unit Price
3 $1,200.00

Amount

$3,600.00

$3,600.00
$270.00

$3,870.00



